ARRIVAL

DATE
1/2/2019
1/7/2019

1/12/2019
1/21/2019
2/5/2019
3/1/2019

3/6/2019

4/1/2019
4/1/2019

4/12/2019

4/21/2019

5/2/2019
5/6/2019

5/12/2019
5/22/2019
5/31/2019
5/31/2019

6/6/2019
6/21/2019

6/24/2019
7/5/2019

7/8/2019

DEPARTURE

DATE
1/11/2019
1/11/2019

1/19/2019
1/27/2019
2/9/2019
3/7/2019

3/11/2019

4/8/2019
4/8/2019

4/19/2019

4/27/2019

5/8/2019
5/12/2019

5/15/2019
5/24/2019
6/2/2019
6/6/2019

6/12/2019
6/26/2019

7/1/2019
7/13/2019

7/14/2019

ACCOUNT

United Motorcoach Association - UMA
Mortgage Bankers Association - MBA

American Society of Mechanical Engineers
MFV Expositions

CRC Insurance Services, Inc.

Citigroup Inc.

Kautter Wenhold Management Group, Inc. (KMG)

Cruise Lines International Association, Inc. (CLIA)
AMERICAN COLLEGE OF RADIOLOGY
Association of Certified Anti-Money Laundering
Specialists

University of Florida

National Council of University Research
Administrators - NCURA

Card Services for Credit Unions

Florida Association of Public Procurement Officials
American Gas Association

Go On Girl! Book Club

Landis + Gyr

Florida Government Finance Officers Association
Cheney Brothers, Inc.

Jack & Jill of America, Inc.
IEEE

Florida Pharmacy Association

GREATER

FORT LAUDERDALE

MEETING NAME

United Motorcoach 2019 Annual Meeting

2019 MISMO Winter Summit

Bioprocessing Equipment Standards Committee
(BPE)

2019 Franchise Expo South

CRC Leadership 2019

Citigroup 2019

Florida Association of Nurse Anesthetists Sand &
Surf Anesthesia Symposium

Cruise360 2019 - CLIA

SBI/ACR Breast Imaging Symposium

Annual INt'l Anti-Money Laundering Conference
2019

Greater Everglades Ecosystem Restoration (GEER
2019)

NCURA Region Il 2019
Card Services for Credit Unions 2019 Annual

52nd Annual Conference & Products Exposition
2019 AGA Financial Forum

2019 Awards Weekend

Landis & Gyr Annual Exchange Conferece
Florida Government Finance Officers Association
2019 Annual Conference

Cheney Brothers - 2019

Jack & Jill of America, Inc. - 2019 SE Teen
Conference

IEEE Photonics Summer Topicals

Florida Pharmacy Association 2019 Annual
Conference

NUMBER OF
ATTENDEES

CONVENTION
CENTER USE

3,000 Y
200

200
5,000
460
700
400

2,000 Y
600

1,200

550

230
325

600 Y
400
275
550

1,100
2,000 Y

1,200
150

400



GREATER

FORT LAUDERDALE

ARRIVAL  DEPARTURE NUMBER OF CONVENTION
ACCOUNT MEETING NAME

DATE DATE ATTENDEES  CENTER USE

International Longshoremen's Association AFL-CIO 2019 ILA Convention & Atlantic Coast District

7/10/2019  7/27/2019 -ILA Convention 500
Florida Association of Community Health Centers, Florida Association of Community Health Centers

7/19/2019 7/24/2019 Inc. - FACHC July 2019 250
Nurse Practitioner Associates For Continuing

7/27/2019  8/2/2019 Education NPACE 2019 Annual 245

8/1/2019 8/9/2019 Florida Airports Council FAC 2019 ANNUAL CONFERENCE & EXPOSITION 470

Institute of Internal Auditors - Governance Risk &

8/11/2019  8/13/2019  The Institute of Internal Auditors Control Conference 650

9/29/2019  10/1/2019  Moshiach Community Center Inc. Rosh Hashanah 2019 500

10/10/2019 10/13/2019 The Society for Clinical Research Site - SCRS SCRS Global Site Solutions Summit 2019 900

10/18/2019 10/25/2019 American Physical Society - APS 2019 - APS Division of Plasma Physics 1,400 Y
FDIAI Florida Division of the International

10/19/2019 10/25/2019 Association for Identification Annual Forensic Training Conference 250

11/13/2019 11/22/2019 Northstar Travel Group 2019 PhocusWright Conference 600

12/4/2019  12/15/2019 American College of Neuropyscopharmacology ACNP Annual Conference 2019 1,200
NATIONAL BLACK CAUCUS OF STATE LEGISLATORS

12/5/2019 12/7/2019 - NBCSL 2019 Annual Legislative Conference 350



