

ARRIVAL DATE	DEPARTURE DATE	ACCOUNT	MEETING NAME	NUMBER OF ATTENDEES	CONVENTION CENTER USE
1/2/2019	1/11/2019	United Motorcoach Association - UMA	United Motorcoach 2019 Annual Meeting	3,000	Y
1/7/2019	1/11/2019	Mortgage Bankers Association - MBA	2019 MISMO Winter Summit Bioprocessing Equipment Standards Committee	200	
1/12/2019	1/19/2019	American Society of Mechanical Engineers	(BPE)	200	
1/21/2019	1/27/2019	MFV Expositions	2019 Franchise Expo South	5,000	
2/5/2019	2/9/2019	CRC Insurance Services, Inc.	CRC Leadership 2019	460	
3/1/2019	3/7/2019	Citigroup Inc.	Citigroup 2019 Florida Association of Nurse Anesthetists Sand &	700	
3/6/2019	3/11/2019	Kautter Wenhold Management Group, Inc. (KMG)	Surf Anesthesia Symposium	400	
4/1/2019	4/8/2019	Cruise Lines International Association, Inc. (CLIA)	Cruise360 2019 - CLIA	2,000	Y
4/1/2019	4/8/2019	AMERICAN COLLEGE OF RADIOLOGY Association of Certified Anti-Money Laundering	SBI/ACR Breast Imaging Symposium Annual INt'l Anti-Money Laundering Conference	600	
4/12/2019	4/19/2019	Specialists	2019 Greater Everglades Ecosystem Restoration (GEER	1,200	
4/21/2019	4/27/2019	University of Florida National Council of University Research	2019)	550	
5/2/2019	5/8/2019	Administrators - NCURA	NCURA Region III 2019	230	
5/6/2019	5/12/2019	Card Services for Credit Unions	Card Services for Credit Unions 2019 Annual	325	
5/12/2019	5/15/2019	Florida Association of Public Procurement Officials	52nd Annual Conference & Products Exposition	600	Y
5/22/2019	5/24/2019	American Gas Association	2019 AGA Financial Forum	400	
5/31/2019	6/2/2019	Go On Girl! Book Club	2019 Awards Weekend	275	
5/31/2019	6/6/2019	Landis + Gyr	Landis & Gyr Annual Exchange Conferece Florida Government Finance Officers Association	550	
6/6/2019	6/12/2019	Florida Government Finance Officers Association	2019 Annual Conference	1,100	
6/21/2019	6/26/2019	Cheney Brothers, Inc.	Cheney Brothers - 2019 Jack & Jill of America, Inc 2019 SE Teen	2,000	Y
6/24/2019	7/1/2019	Jack & Jill of America, Inc.	Conference	1,200	
7/5/2019	7/13/2019	IEEE	IEEE Photonics Summer Topicals Florida Pharmacy Association 2019 Annual	150	
7/8/2019	7/14/2019	Florida Pharmacy Association	Conference	400	



ARRIVA DATE	L DEPARTURE DATE	ACCOUNT	MEETING NAME	NUMBER OF ATTENDEES	CONVENTION CENTER USE
		International Longshoremen's Association AFL-CIO	2019 ILA Convention & Atlantic Coast District		
7/10/2019	7/27/2019	- ILA	Convention	500	
		Florida Association of Community Health Centers,	Florida Association of Community Health Centers		
7/19/2019	7/24/2019	Inc FACHC	July 2019	250	
		Nurse Practitioner Associates For Continuing			
7/27/2019	8/2/2019	Education	NPACE 2019 Annual	245	
8/1/2019	8/9/2019	Florida Airports Council	FAC 2019 ANNUAL CONFERENCE & EXPOSITION	470	
			Institute of Internal Auditors - Governance Risk &		
8/11/2019	8/13/2019	The Institute of Internal Auditors	Control Conference	650	
9/29/2019	10/1/2019	Moshiach Community Center Inc.	Rosh Hashanah 2019	500	
10/10/201	.9 10/13/2019	The Society for Clinical Research Site - SCRS	SCRS Global Site Solutions Summit 2019	900	
10/18/201	.9 10/25/2019	American Physical Society - APS	2019 - APS Division of Plasma Physics	1,400	Y
		FDIAI Florida Division of the International			
10/19/201	.9 10/25/2019	Association for Identification	Annual Forensic Training Conference	250	
11/13/201	.9 11/22/2019	Northstar Travel Group	2019 PhocusWright Conference	600	
12/4/2019	12/15/2019	American College of Neuropyscopharmacology	ACNP Annual Conference 2019	1,200	
		NATIONAL BLACK CAUCUS OF STATE LEGISLATORS			
12/5/2019	12/7/2019	- NBCSL	2019 Annual Legislative Conference	350	